The Health Advocate 2025 production schedule
Themes and production dates for The Health Advocate from February/March 2025 to December 2025 are set out below to assist in your planning. 
[bookmark: _Hlk56512579]We ask for 600–800 words in magazine style and a high-resolution photo of the author(s). Accompanying high-resolution images are welcome and links and video can be embedded in the digital version of the magazine.
A detailed template is available, and all articles should be provided in this format. Previous editions of the magazine are also available online.
For further assistance, including information on advertising and sponsoring editions, please contact the magazine’s editor Ellen Davies via email at communications@ahha.asn.au.
	[bookmark: _Hlk56512297]THE HEALTH ADVOCATE 
	February/March 2025
	May 2025
	August 2025
	November 2025

	Theme
	Close the Gap
Article ideas: Indigenous health and healthcare innovations, NACCHO, AMSs, regional health services, ‘what works’, cultural safety, institutional racism
	Aged Care
Article ideas: healthy aging, 
measuring aged care outcomes, support at home, interface between aged care and hospital, allied health in aged care, end-of-life care in aged care
	Value-Based Health Care
Article ideas: 
Implementation of VBHC, measuring outcomes and costs, payment models for VBHC, improving value across the care pathway, effective co-design, assuring equity through VBHC 
	Building a sustainable system 
Article ideas: climate change and sustainability, addressing low value care, preparedness and response to natural disasters, impact of climate change on workforce

	Task
	Date due
	Date due
	Date due
	Date due

	Intention to submit article deadline
	Fri 18-Dec-24	Comment by Kylie Woolcock: should we just make this date before xmas?
	Fri 14-Mar-25
	Fri 13-Jun-25
	Fri 12-Sept-25

	Advertising deadline
	Fri 17-Jan-25
	Fri 28-Mar-25
	Fri 27-Jun-25
	Fri 26-Sept-25

	Final copy deadline
	Fri 24-Jan-25
	Fri 4-Apr-25
	Fri 4-Jul-25
	Fri 3-Oct-25

	Digital version goes live
	Thu 28-Feb-25
	Thu 1-May-25
	Thu 31-Jul-25
	Thu 6-Nov-25



Note: ‘Article ideas’ above are suggestions only and do not preclude articles on other topics related to the theme or of topical interest.
